2022 Contribution Refund Summary for Candidate Committees

Note: Contributions from a married couple filing jointly are reported as one contribution

Candidate Name
DFL

Acomb, Patty
Agbaje, Esther

Alvarado, Fernando

Ansbacher, Cynthia (Cindy)

Bahner, Kristin

Bailey-Johnson, Erika

Bakk, Thomas (Tom)
Barrett, Edie
Baustian, Patrick
Beack, Leah

Bean, Fabian
Becker-Finn, Jamie
Berg, Kaela Jo
Berg, Renae Ann
Bernardy, Connie
Bierman, Robert
Bigham, Karla
Blaha, Julie

Blake, Richard
Boldon, Liz

Boldon, Liz

Office Sought

House - 45B
House - 59B
Senate - 16
House - 1B
House - 37B
House - 2B
Senate - 3
House - 12A
House - 21A
House - 13B
House - 63A
House - 40B
House - 55B
House - 32A
House - 41A
House - 56A
Senate - 54
State Auditor
House - 6A
House - 25B

Senate - 25

Contributions Refunded

153

64

10

63

34

14

29

70

50

162

87

31

Amount

$7,168.65
$225.01
$4,526.24
$650.00
$449.99
$3,676.19
$125.00
$41.67
$2,619.72
$150.00
$800.00
$1,822.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$5,164.28
$3,654.00
$5,946.09
$5,629.99
$292.05

$1,565.42



Candidate Name

Boos, Sally

Borrud, Aleta

Botz, Anna

Boyechko, Michelle
Brand, Jeff

Brazelton, Chris
Brickman, Alissa
Brown, Bradley (Brad)
Buckmeier, Sonja
Cahill, Caitlin
Calhoun, Tamara
Carlson, (Robert) Andrew
Carlson, James
Carpentier, Jennifer
Carroll, Ned

Cekalla, Suzanne

Cha, Ethan

Christensen, Shelly (Michelle

Clardy, Mary Frances
Cogelow, Fred
Considine, Jack (John)
Coulter, Nathan
Craig, Jackie
Cumings, Paul

Curran, Brion

Office Sought

House - 6B
Senate - 24
House - 65B
Senate-11
House - 18A
Senate - 29
Senate-13
House - 27B
House - 30A
House - 37A
House - 14A
House - 50B
Senate - 52
House - 17A
House - 42A
Senate - 10
House - 47B
House - 39B
House - 53A
House - 16B
House - 19B
House - 51B
Senate - 57
House - 54A

House - 36B

Contributions Refunded

53

85

25

13

19

38

15

30

17

50

103

54

67

15

59

12

78

67

15

18

Amount

$3,883.33
$5,131.12
$1,425.00
$462.58
$1,352.17
$2,484.01
$875.00
$1,500.00
$850.00
$3,178.32
$6,173.33
$3,509.99
$4,296.43
$493.33
$750.00
$3,757.12
$600.00
$50.00
$3,715.86
$4,370.48
$17.54
$250.00
$685.17
$50.00

$852.73



Candidate Name

Cwodzinski, Steve
DeNucci, Ben
Dibble, D Scott
Diesslin, Elise
Donahue, Alicia
Dorry, Kari
Drenckhahn, Brad
Driscoll, Patricia
Dungy, Steve
Dziedzic, Kari (Karen)
Ecklund, Robert
Edelson, Heather
Eken, Kent

Elkins, Steve
Ellison, Keith
Emmerich, Justin
Falvey, Kathryn (Kate)
Fateh, Omar
Feist, Sandra
Finke, Leigh
Fischer, Peter
Fisher, Bill

Flick, Sara

Folch, Tina

Forsman, Arik

Office Sought

Senate - 49
Senate - 7
Senate - 61
House - 20B
Senate - 54
Senate - 12
Senate - 20
House - 41A
House - 58B
Senate - 60
House - 3A
House - 50A
Senate- 4

House - 50B

Attorney General

Senate - 56

Senate - 19

Senate - 62

House - 39B

House - 66A

House - 44A

House - 31B

Senate - 25

House - 41B

House - 8B

Contributions Refunded

149

99

17

15

33

116

45

21

36

174

36

45

1170

68

28

41

48

68

17

Amount

$9,773.40
$6,682.70
$820.79
$768.33
$1,355.97
$7,412.97
$2,448.33
$1,403.32
$311.14
$2,366.67
$14,130.31
$2,366.66
$150.00
$2,889.25
$60,723.75
$4,733.32
$1,509.22
$350.00
$2,636.66
$37.00
$3,331.25
$70.00
$151.22
$4,056.87

$1,199.99



Candidate Name

Frazier, Cedrick
Frederick, Luke
Freeberg, Sheigh
Freiberg, Mike
Frentz, Nick Andrew
Gaul, Anita

Gomez, Aisha
Grabau, Clarice
Greenman, Emma

Gustafson, Heather

Hansen, Richard (Rick)

Hanson, Jessica

Hauschild, Grant

Heidelberger, Michael

Hemmingsen-Jaeger, Amand

Henningsen, Greg
Her, Kaohly

Hest, John

Hicks, Kimberly (Kim)
Hill, Josiah
Hinnenkamp, Mary
Hobot, Chad
Hobson, Brian
Hoffman, John

Hollins, Athena

Office Sought

House - 43A
House - 18B
Senate - 65

House - 43B
Senate - 18

Senate - 15

House - 62A
Senate - 58

House - 63B
Senate - 36

House - 53B
House - 55A
Senate- 3

House - 21B
House - 47A
House - 57A
House - 64A
House - 4B
House - 25A
House - 33B
House - 23A
House - 30B
House - 5A
Senate - 34

House - 66B

Contributions Refunded

10

27

104

30

40

30

130

32

118

117

23

71

54

12

17

13

13

115

99

37

Amount

$300.00
$695.00
$1,350.00
$4,048.27
$1,661.62
$2,186.05
$1,464.99
$7,180.00
$2,090.45
$6,100.96
$8,093.66
$1,134.80
$3,854.95
$350.00
$3,286.90
$375.00
$1,020.00
$715.00
$900.00
$7,880.83
$7,405.00
$150.00
$120.00
$2,551.27

$60.71



Candidate Name

Hornstein, Frank
Hortman, Melissa
Howard, Michael
Huot, John Duffy
Johnson, Erik
Jost, Nancy
Keeler, Heather
Kessler, Dan
Khalif, Farhio
Klein, Matthew
Koegel, Erin
Kotyza-Witthuhn, Carlie
Kraft, Larry
Kunesh, Mary
Kupec, Rob
Kuster, Tom
Laden, Shaun

Latz, Ronald
Lawhead, Brandon
Lee, Kaozouapa Elizabeth
Lee, Fue

Liebling, Tina
Lienemann, Leslie
Lillie, Leon

Lislegard, David

Office Sought

House - 61A
House - 34B
House - 51A
House - 56B
House - 28A
House - 9A
House - 4A
Senate - 48
Senate - 37
Senate - 53
House - 39A
House - 49B
House - 46A
Senate - 39
Senate- 4
House - 15B
Senate - 62
Senate - 46
Senate - 23
House - 67A
House - 59A
House - 24B
Senate - 44
House - 44B

House - 7B

Contributions Refunded

18

75

35

18

34

66

19

34

12

36

58

15

16

25

88

34

46

Amount

$1,238.33
$4,834.07
$1,830.00
$1,105.94
$375.00
$100.00
$1,796.64
$4,378.14
$658.67
$2,087.90
$850.00
$2,101.28
$3,563.68
$887.03
$975.00
$1,515.00
$5,968.90
$395.00
$1,986.43
$140.00
$250.00
$3,696.02
$335.00
$400.00

$3,247.31



Candidate Name

Livingston, Nancy
Long, James (Jamie)
Luthner, Kate
Maguire, Mike
Malchow, Katie
Mann, Alice
Marty, John
Masin, Sandra
Maye Quade, Erin
McDonald, Kevin
McEwen, Jen
McLain, Keith
McLaughlin, Kim
McLean, Nancy
Minzel, Emy
Mitchell, Nicole
Mohamed, Zaynab
Moller, Kelly
Murphy, Mary
Murphy, Hoang
Murphy, Erin
Nelson, Michael
Newton, Jerry
Nguyen, Diane

Norris, Matt

Office Sought

Senate - 44
House - 61B
Senate - 32
House - 51B
House - 28B
Senate - 50
Senate - 40
House - 52A
Senate - 56
House - 63A
Senate- 8
House - 24A
Senate- 7
Senate - 33
Senate - 27
Senate - 47
Senate - 63
House - 40A
House - 3B
House - 67A
Senate - 64
House - 38A
House - 35B
Senate - 30

House - 32B

Contributions Refunded

20

53

31

73

51

15

90

15

49

13

44

90

26

81

41

148

60

17

34

137

57

Amount

$1,656.66
$450.00
$3,192.47
$100.00
$2,275.00
$4,722.89
$3,254.98
$995.37
$4,763.23
$1,025.00
$2,756.40
$593.32
$3,314.69
$5,774.72
$1,680.00
$5,273.70
$1,348.39
$10,983.33
$3,912.89
$150.00
$873.74
$2,165.12
$6,778.71
$433.33

$3,619.80



Candidate Name

O'Berry, Betsy
Olson, Elizabeth (Liz)
Olson, Reed

Olson, Eric

Pappas, Sandra
Pelowski Jr, Gene
Peters, A. John
Peura, John Anthony
Pha, Susan

Pinto, David

Port, Lindsey
Preese, Erin

Pryor, Laurie
Pursell, Kristi
Putnam, Aric
Radosevich, Pete
Raines, Brian
Ramsammy, Ashton
Rehm, Lucy
Rehrauer, Kari

Rest, Ann

Reyer, Lizabeth
Richardson, Ruth
Robinson, Andrea

Roy, Leonard Alan

Office Sought

House - 31A
House - 8A
House - 2A
House - 11B
Senate - 65
House - 26A
Senate- 5
Senate - 11
Senate - 38
House - 64B
Senate - 55
House - 57B
House - 49A
House - 58A
Senate - 14
House - 11A
House - 34A
House - 32A
House - 48B
Senate - 35
Senate-43
House - 52A
House - 52B
House - 13A

Senate - 2

Contributions Refunded

34

41

73

41

48

47

17

140

55

79

90

117

40

39

11

68

129

21

36

11

65

Amount

$2,337.11
$2,589.48
$4,153.65
$2,562.79
$3,123.36
$3,675.00
$500.00
$350.00
$994.36
$7,752.41
$2,354.71
$4,777.76
$5,683.30
$6,710.05
$2,227.38
$2,656.45
$900.00
$40.00
$4,216.93
$6,337.82
$1,054.50
$1,863.61
$100.00
$616.66

$3,373.07



Candidate Name

Ruffalo, Jason
Samuelson, Steve
Sandstede, Julie
Sant, Samir

Satter, Jason
Sceville, James
Schultz, Jennifer
Seeberger, Judy
Sencer-Mura, Samantha
Smith, Andy
Stapleton, Marcia
Stephenson, Zachary
Stewart, Ann Johnson
Stiehm, Thomas
Stinson, Laurel
Strom, Susan Ranae
Tabke, Brad
Thiessen, Ronald
Tomassoni, David
Treadway, Carolyn
Tschimperle, Chad
Ulmen, Marisa
Valento, Hanna
Vang, Samantha

VanOverbeke, Keith

Office Sought

Senate - 31
Senate - 6
House - 7A
Senate-43
House - 9B
House - 1A
House - 7A
Senate - 41
House - 63A
House - 25B
House - 22B
House - 35A
Senate - 45
House - 23B
House - 20A
House - 36A
House - 54A
House - 27A
Senate- 6
House - 19A
Senate - 17
House - 22A
House - 33A
House - 38B

House - 15A

Contributions Refunded

11

23

50

15

110

17

19

58

64

48

96

100

113

54

10

29

20

10

Amount

$562.00
$1,522.44
$3,624.99
$350.00
$75.00
$750.00
$150.00
$5,438.98
$110.00
$25.00
$880.25
$1,253.80
$3,875.00
$4,338.74
$2,835.85
$6,015.63
$6,316.65
$430.00
$100.00
$7,835.00
$4,042.49
$600.00
$1,843.33
$1,040.38

$418.70



Candidate Name

Verbeten, Clare Oumou

Walker, Cornel
Wehyee, Yakasah

Westlin, Bonnie

Wiklund, Melissa Halvorson

Wilson, Daniel
Wolgamott, Dan
Xiong, Tou
Xiong, Jay

Youakim, Cheryl

GRP

Paulsen, Darrell

IPMN

Hendrickson, Gregg

LMP

Davis, Tim

Wright, Chris

RPM

Abeler, Jim

Akland, D. Susan (Susie)

Altendorf, Pamela
Anderson, Patricia

Anderson, Bruce

Office Sought

Senate - 66
Senate - 9
House - 66A
Senate - 42
Senate - 51
Senate - 26
House - 14B
Senate - 44
House - 67B

House - 46B

Party Total

Governor

Party Total

House - 5B

Party Total

State Auditor

Governor

Party Total

Senate - 35

House - 18A
House - 20A
House - 33A

Senate - 29

Contributions Refunded

100

52

128

51

164

18

14

46

9,560

51

10

61

49

65

127

95

77

Amount

$6,068.90
$3,240.82
$50.00
$7,426.64
$2,960.00
$10,454.39
$1,275.00
$700.00
$250.00

$3,113.17

$569,857.02

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$3,100.00

$470.00

$3,570.00

$3,582.80
$5,064.75
$10,428.65
$7,820.83

$6,590.92



Candidate Name

Anderson, Paul
Anderson, Chad
Attia, Karen

Babin, Paul

Backer, Jeff

Bahr, Calvin (Cal)
Bakeberg, Ben
Baker, David (Dave)
Barnes, Natalie
Bean Ill, Jim
Beebe, Beth
Bennett, Peggy
Benson, Michelle
Bishofsky, Mark
Bliss, Matt

Boe, Greg

Bohmer, Dan
Brannan, Joseph
Bristol, John
Bruggenthies, Gary
Burkel, John
Burkett, Kathy
Bushard, Robert
Chamberlain, Roger

Chase, Ryan

Office Sought

House - 12A
House - 51B
Senate - 34
Senate - 44
House - 9A
Senate - 31
House - 54B
House - 16B
Senate - 54
Senate - 56
House - 50B
House - 23A
Governor
House - 33B
House - 2B
House - 48B
Senate - 4
Senate- 4
House - 37B
House - 58A
House - 1A
House - 42A
Senate - 64
Senate - 36

House - 49A

Contributions Refunded

71

56

53

14

65

23

55

76

71

12

36

59

61

121

50

34

48

40

36

42

24

25

17

13

Amount

$5,837.50
$4,680.00
$4,050.00
$1,025.00
$5,071.06
$1,058.33
$4,600.00
$5,389.28
$4,205.55

$750.00
$2,179.13
$4,624.71
$3,466.98
$8,344.27
$3,987.03
$2,340.24
$3,494.39

$650.00
$2,867.61
$3,060.00
$3,413.56
$1,424.20
$1,350.00
$1,150.00

$1,000.00



Candidate Name

Coleman, Julia
Cordes, Jake
Cousineau, Lorie
Crockett, Kim
Dahms, Gary
Daniels, Brian
Daudt, Kurt
Davis, Ben
Demuth, Lisa
Doerr, Stephen
Dorau, Dwight
Dornink, Gene
Dotseth, Jeff
Draheim, Rich
Drazkowski, Steve
Drazkowski, Steven
Duckworth, Zach
Eichorn, Justin
Engen, Elliott
Erickson, Sondra
Farnsworth, Robert
Fenton, Kelly
Fogelman, Marj
Franson, Mary

Garofalo, Patrick

Office Sought

Senate - 48
Senate - 58
House - 45B
Secretary of State
Senate - 15
House - 19A
House - 27B
House - 6A
House - 13A
House - 26A
Senate - 47
Senate - 23
House - 11A
Senate - 22
Senate - 20
House - 21B
Senate - 57
Senate- 6
House - 36A
House - 15A
Senate- 7
House - 47B
House - 21B
House - 12B

House - 58B

Contributions Refunded

25

15

47

199

237

73

28

40

46

77

122

139

78

29

82

65

29

52

Amount

$1,890.00
$1,150.00
$3,479.00
$13,431.95
$11,526.86
$5,726.66
$1,975.00
$2,810.00
$600.00
$200.00
$2,829.01
$6,209.48
$9,701.66
$200.00
$11,064.25
$6,458.33
$530.77
$2,250.92
$100.00
$50.00
$6,820.97
$5,439.55
$2,215.00
$3,875.00

$260.00



Candidate Name

Gillman, Dawn

Green, Steve

Green, Steve

Grossell, Matthew (Matt)
Gruenhagen, Glenn
Gruenhagen, Glenn
Gunderson, Heidi Ann
Haley, Barb

Haley, Barbara Ann May
Hall, Becky

Halmrast, Lynn

Harder, Bobbie
Heinrich, John
Heintzeman, Joshua
Helseth, Marla

Hendrickson, Jillian

Hertaus, Jerome Allan (Jerry)

Hillen, Paul
Holmgren, Paul
Holster, Shawn
Holston, Van
Housley, Karin
Howe, Jeff
Hudson, Walter

Igo, Spencer

Office Sought

House - 17A

House - 2B

Senate - 2

House - 2A

Senate - 17

House - 18B

House - 36B

Senate - 20

House - 21A

House - 8B

House - 4A

House - 17B

House - 35A

House - 6B

Senate - 49

Senate - 30

House - 37A

Senate - 42

Senate - 65

Senate - 63

House - 55B

Senate - 33

Senate - 13

House - 30A

House - 7A

Contributions Refunded

20

57

69

25

169

20

30

25

47

41

81

38

19

17

13

37

47

57

21

25

Amount

$1,599.99
$4,400.00
$5,525.00
$1,865.00
$12,940.90
$575.00
$1,700.00
$450.00
$150.00
$2,216.66
$1,757.25
$3,237.05
$2,798.16
$6,497.50
$2,908.33
$250.00
$50.00
$1,344.11
$850.00
$778.57
$2,556.00
$2,787.50
$4,875.00
$1,365.00

$1,434.01



Candidate Name

Jacob, Steven
Jahner Byrne, Kelly
Japuntich, Rachel
Japuntich, Rachel
Jasinski, John
Jensen, Scott
Johnson, Brian
Johnson, Jesse
Johnson, Kelsey
Johnson, Mark Timothy
Johnson Gedde, Joan
Johnston, William
Joy, Jim

Jurgens, Tony
Jurgens, Tony
Kehr, Allan

Kiel, Debra (Deb)
Kiffmeyer, Mary
Knecht, Thomas
Knudsen, Krista
Kohler, Brad
Koran, Mark
Koznick, Jon
Kresha, Ronald

Kreun, Michael

Office Sought

House - 20B
Secretary of State
Senate - 40
House - 42B
Senate - 19
Governor
House - 28A
House - 20A
Senate - 3
Senate- 1
House - 9B
House - 44B
House - 4B
Senate - 41
House - 54B
House - 8A
House - 1B
Senate - 30
House - 49B
House - 5A
Senate - 38
Senate - 28
House - 57A
House - 10A

Senate - 32

Contributions Refunded

25

54

39

68

2362

40

45

16

74

16

27

40

20

30

47

21

35

12

80

Amount

$2,000.00
$4,143.47
$2,044.99
$100.00
$5,286.67
$154,425.47
$2,725.00
$3,809.00
$965.00
$3,905.91
$600.00
$875.00
$2,070.00
$3,202.73
$100.00
$150.00
$1,531.05
$2,525.00
$150.00
$3,786.00
$200.00
$1,740.00
$3,100.00
$933.33

$5,951.14



Candidate Name

Kroetch, Gabriela
Kruse, Todd
Landru, Joseph
Lang, Andrew
Lawrence, Bob
Lieske, Bill
Limmer, Warren
Lonnquist, Cynthia
Loonan, Robert (Bob)
Lowell, Stephen
Lucero, Eric
Lucero, Eric
Lueck, Dale
Lundin, Matt
Marvin, Robert
Mathews, Andrew
Matteson, Polly

McCarty, Sammy

McDonald, Joseph (Joe)

Mekeland, Shane
Miller, Jeremy
Miller, Nathan
Moe, Alex
Monson, Sheldon

Mueller, Patricia

Office Sought

House - 55A
House - 53A
House - 56A
Senate - 16
House - 47A
Senate - 58
Senate - 37
House - 52B
House - 54A
Senate - 52
House - 30B
Senate - 30
House - 10B
House - 57A
House - 38B
Senate - 27
House - 35B
Senate - 56
House - 29A
House - 27A
Senate - 26
Senate- 9
Senate- 8
House - 5B

House - 23B

Contributions Refunded

25

4

30

17

26

93

55

59

35

63

29

63

11

33

70

128

38

87

Amount

$1,425.36
$275.00
$2,200.00
$1,303.57
$450.00
$1,710.00
$7,519.51
$2,813.33
$4,339.99
$465.38
$3,000.00
$4,900.00
$1,500.00
$50.00
$200.00
$4,803.92
$693.00
$100.00
$2,526.92
$250.00
$5,742.69
$6,371.94
$150.00
$3,100.00

$6,686.85



Candidate Name

Munson, Jeremy
Murphy, Tom
Myers, Andrew
Myhra, Pam
Myhra, Pam
Nadeau, Danny
Nash, Jim
Navitsky, Ken
Nelson, Carla
Nelson, Nathan
Neu, Anne
Niska, Harry
Norri, Matthew
Novotny, Paul
O'Driscoll, Tim
Olson, Christian Bjorn
O'Neill, Marion QOlivia
Osmek, David
Pafko, Frank
Pascoe, Kayla
Paulson, Blake
Paulus, Mike
Petersburg, John
Pfarr, Brian

Pinkney, (Walter) Alex

Office Sought

House - 23B
House - 9B
House - 45A
House - 56A
Senate - 55
House - 34A
House - 48A
Senate - 25
Senate - 24
House - 11B
House - 28B
House - 31A
House - 7B
House - 30B
House - 13B
House - 22A
House - 29B
Senate - 17
Senate - 51
House - 17B
House - 10B
House - 5A
House - 19B
House - 22B

House - 44A

Contributions Refunded

42

20

115

16

97

33

20

42

47

36

34

30

45

18

39

Amount

$550.00
$3,299.16
$50.00
$1,325.00
$8,099.23
$350.00
$975.00
$225.00
$7,212.27
$200.00
$2,495.70
$1,214.99
$2,754.05
$3,367.73
$2,700.00
$3,000.00
$50.00
$500.00
$2,081.25
$250.00
$3,302.00
$1,450.00
$2,804.99
$525.00

$575.00



Candidate Name

Pratt, Eric

Pulham, Katrina
Quam, Duane
Raleigh, Donald
Rarick, Jason
Rasmusson, Jordan
Rasmusson, Jordan
Rausch, Christopher
Riehle, Tina
Robbins, Kristin
Rosen, Julie

Ruud, Carrie
Scanlon, Joseph
Schmitz, Andrew
Schomacker, Joe
Schultz, Isaac
Schwanke, Ben
Schwanke, Benjamin
Scott, Peggy Sue
Senjem, David
Sharp, Mike

Shen, Allen
Simmons, Scott
Sims, David

Sina, Candice (Candy)

Office Sought

Senate - 54

House - 24B

House - 24A

House - 32B

Senate - 11

House - 8A

Senate- 9

Senate - 53

House - 33B

House - 37A

Senate - 23

Senate - 10

House - 56B

Senate - 62

House - 21A

House - 10B

Senate - 42

House - 40A

House - 31B

Senate - 25

House - 39B

House - 40B

House - 34B

House - 10B

Senate - 42

Contributions Refunded

57

11

33

27

149

17

66

35

60

18

30

61

11

54

44

21

26

34

40

25

Amount

$4,481.40
$579.36
$200.00
$2,443.33
$1,833.33
$400.00
$11,784.72
$600.00
$1,100.00
$5,208.11
$50.00
$2,708.33
$4,850.00
$1,200.00
$2,100.00
$4,814.84
$550.00
$2,814.50
$3,583.33
$1,729.17
$2,010.00
$2,244.98
$2,750.00
$50.00

$2,100.00



Candidate Name

Skraba, Roger Joseph

Smith, Fern

Stephens, Mary Giuliani

Swedzinski, Chris
Swoboda, Steven
Sylvester, Rod
Theis, Tama
Theis, Tama Lynn
Torgerson, Lynne
Torkelson, Paul
Turk, Fred
Urdahl, Dean
Utke, Paul
Vosburg, Dar
Walsh, Dan
Weber, Bill
West, Nolan
Westrom, Torrey
Wiens, Mark
Wiskerchen, Ryan
Witte, Jeff

Wolf, Pam

Wright, Mark

Zeleznikar, Natalie

Zupancich, Andrea

Office Sought

House - 3A
House - 52A
Senate - 53
House - 15A
House - 53B
House - 39A
House - 14A
Senate - 14
Attorney General
House - 15B
House - 67B
House - 16A
Senate- 5
House - 18B
House - 64A
Senate - 21
House - 32A
Senate - 12
House - 41A
House - 51A
House - 57B
Senate - 39
Senate - 18
House - 3B

Senate- 3

Contributions Refunded

47

41

58

13

16

56

13

44

47

57

57

25

97

47

11

71

33

22

71

57

Amount

$2,749.99
$2,829.80
$85.71
$4,390.00
$756.89
$1,097.61
$200.00
$600.00
$249.99
$4,267.80
$750.00
$3,125.00
$2,700.00
$4,150.00
$50.00
$4,425.00
$1,900.00
$7,062.47
$3,791.65
$802.00
$5,366.25
$2,499.01
$1,383.41
$5,310.23

$3,156.96



Candidate Name Office Sought Contributions Refunded = Amount

Party Total 10,193 $723,350.99

Grand Total 19,821 $1,297,278.01



